

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.10 SECTION IIB  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 3097/2017  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24/03/2017  
in CRMM No. 22435/2016 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana  
at Chandigarh)

HAPPY SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MEENAKSHI SHARMA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief)

Date : 20/04/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhay Pratap,Adv.

For Ms. Manju Jetley,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter after one week.

(Anita Malhotra)

Court Master

(Chander Bala )

Court Master